

Abhay Shankere Shukla Vs. SJVN Ltd. & Ors.

CWP No. 11366/2024

01.01.2025 Present: Mr. Ankush Dass Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ankit Dhiman, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Sr Advocate with Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 3 to 5.

Mr. Virbahadur Verma, Central Govt. Counsel, for respondent No.2.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Shagun Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.6 & 7.

List on **02.01.2025**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

1st January, 2025 (rohit)