

Abhay Shanker Shukla Vs. State of H.P. and Ors

CWP No. 11366 of 2024

30.05.2025 Present: Mr. Ankit Dhiman, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Shivan Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 3 to 5.

Mr. Mukul Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Shagun Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 6 and 7.

As prayed for, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 30, 2025
(*R.Atal*)